Shooter

Jerry Culp
Randy Richardson
Jim Darnell
Pat Kendall
Mike Birdsong
John Vance
Joe Dimotta
Tony Pierce
John Parker
Irvin Black
Simon Huang
Dave Chandler
Goetz Stobbe
Bill Weide
Roger Saurage
Eugene Russell
Dave Galloway
Steve Torelli
Joyce Beggs
Josh Benson

Jusitin Sherriff
Ray Gardocki

ST1
17.09
15.65
17.64
20.79
21.24
23.98
20.48
20.28
26.04
2512
33.59
28.62
27.14
26.79
37.61
34.80
37.24
38.30
31.19
39.11

24.57
15.72
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STAGE DESCRIPTIONS

Rangemaster Friday Night League

(01-16-09)

ST2 PD ST3 PD
14.83 4 1320 4
2229 6 1101 2
2100 3 1274 0
2026 7 1326 4
2437 11 1176 3
30.77 12 1000 O
2879 23 1501 5
3112 12 1405 5
2367 7 1745 4
2760 5 1415 0
2585 11 1924 13
36.02 2 1396 2
2872 6 2619 15
3332 18 2086 8
3735 38 1174 1
3012 20 2428 24
3807 26 1512 8
3451 4 1641 3
3623 12 2194 7
65690 35 2460 9
2854 10 1829 5
1543 8 984 2

Stage 1: low light, concealment, not limited
Push bystander out of the way and engage T1 and T2 at 3 yards with 3 each. Move to cover and engage
T3 at 16 yards and dogs D1 at 15 yards and D2 at 14 yards with 2 each.

Stage 2: concealment, not limited

ST4 PD
6.17
6.02
5.92
9.18
6.74
6.16
9.35
8.94
7.39
10.97
8.06
8.19
7.89
9.57
6.50
7.30
9.74
11.03
13.67
15.41
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DNF
DNF 0
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TPD
15

16
18
20
35
19
25
17
66

22
30
81
68
62
32
26
74

17
13

TOTAL
51.29
54.97
57.30
63.49
64.11
70.91
73.63
74.39
74.55
77.84
86.74
86.79
89.94
90.54
93.20
96.50

100.17
100.25
103.03
144.81

DNF
DNF

Retreat to cover and draw from behind cover to engage T1 at 3 yards and T2 at 10 yards from left side of
cover. Do a tac-load and engage T3 at 5 yards and D1 and D2 at 20 yards.

Stage 3: concealment, not limited

T1 and T2 at 3 yds behind no-shoot, 2 body, 1 head. Move left, engage D1 and D2, 7 yds wile moving.

Stage 4: concealment, limited

T1 and T2 at 3 yards. 7 each, reload anyway, any time.



